## PROJECT CONTRACT 2022-05 STRUCTURE DEMOLITION BID TABULATION

			DID TABUL											
Grand Chute experience better			BIDD	ER NO. 1	BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6	
			Peters Concrete Company		Calnin & Goss, Inc.		Gene Frederickson Trucking and Excavating		Ostrenga Excavating, Inc.		BEST Enterprises, LLC		Superior Sewer & Water (BID NOT ACCEPTED)	
			UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SCHEDULE A - 3822 N. GILLETT STREET SITE														
A-1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,182.50	\$1,182.50	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
A-2 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
A-3 ABANONDON EXISTING MONITORING WELL	EA.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,612.50	\$1,612.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
A-4 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,612.50	\$1,612.50	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
A-5 REMOVE RETAINING WALL	L.F.	15	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$21.00	\$315.00	\$62.70	\$940.50	\$268.75	\$4,031.25	\$25.00	\$375.00
A-6 REMOVE BEAM GUARD	L.F.	15	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$8.50	\$127.50	\$62.70	\$940.50	\$30.10	\$451.50	\$25.00	\$375.00
A-7 DEMOLITION OF BARN BUILDING AND SILO FOUNDATION	L.S.	1	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$24,220.00	\$24,220.00	\$23,470.00	\$23,470.00	\$35,840.50	\$35,840.50	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
A-8 ASPHALT AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL	S.Y.	1,080	\$2.00	\$2,160.00	\$2.50	\$2,700.00	\$23.50	\$25,380.00	\$4.45	\$4,806.00	\$2.96	\$3,196.80	\$2.40	\$2,592.00
A-9 SILT FENCE	L.F.	350	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.85	\$997.50	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$4.14	\$1,449.00	\$2.35	\$822.50
A-10 STONE TRACKING PAD	EA.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,182.50	\$1,182.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
A-11 RESTORATION - SEED, MULCH, TOPSOIL & FERTILIZER	S.Y.	1800	\$3.00	\$5,400.00	\$4.00	\$7,200.00	\$1.80	\$3,240.00	\$8.40	\$15,120.00	\$3.28	\$5,904.00	\$2.90	\$5,220.00
SCHEDULE A SUBTOTAL				\$25,062.00		\$36,847.50		\$58,507.50		\$54,827.00		\$57,323.05		\$54,284.50
			UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM   ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID	PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SCHEDULE B - 4640 W. PROSPECT AVENUE SITE														
B-1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,612.50	\$1,612.50	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
B-2 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$860.00	\$860.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
B-3 ABANONDON EXISTING MONITORING WELL	EA.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,612.50	\$1,612.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
B-4 ABANDON EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	EA.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
B-5 DEMOLITION OF HOUSE AND OUTBUILDINGS	L.S.	1	\$25,650.00	\$25,650.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,450.00	\$25,450.00	\$30,999.00	\$30,999.00	\$44,075.00	\$44,075.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
B-6 ASPHALT AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL	S.Y.	570	\$2.50	\$1,425.00	\$2.50	\$1,425.00	\$7.20	\$4,104.00	\$2.50	\$1,425.00	\$2.96	\$1,687.20	\$2.40	\$1,368.00
B-7 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.	1	\$4,375.00	\$4,375.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,020.00	\$9,020.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$13,437.50	\$13,437.50	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
B-8 REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS YARD WASTE	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,870.00	\$3,870.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
B-9 SILT FENCE	L.F.	780	\$2.00	\$1,560.00	\$2.85	\$2,223.00	\$2.50	\$1,950.00	\$3.00	\$2,340.00	\$4.14	\$3,229.20	\$2.35	\$1,833.00
	EA.	1 1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,182.50	\$1,182.50	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
B-10 STONE TRACKING PAD		1												
B-11 RESTORATION - SEED, MULCH, TOPSOIL & FERTILIZER	S.Y.	2100	\$3.20	\$6,720.00	\$4.00	\$8,400.00	\$1.80	\$3,780.00	\$8.40	\$17,640.00	\$2.46	\$5,166.00	\$2.90	\$6,090.00
	S.Y.				\$4.00	\$8,400.00 <b>\$42,548.00</b>	\$1.80	\$3,780.00 <b>\$49,904.00</b>	\$8.40	\$17,640.00 <b>\$65,904.00</b>	\$2.46	\$5,166.00 \$77,807.40	\$2.90	\$6,090.00 <b>\$79,491.00</b>
B-11 RESTORATION - SEED, MULCH, TOPSOIL & FERTILIZER	S.Y.			\$6,720.00	\$4.00		\$1.80		\$8.40		\$2.46		\$2.90	